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17:00

Seguir

18:00

Seguir

19:30

14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1

16 M
16 M
12 M-1

12 M-1
12 M-1
12 M-1

12 M-1
16 F
16 F

14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1

Circuito de Ténis Gaucho — 62 Etapa

03SET21 — Sexta-feira — Cantegril Clube de Bagé

Conrado Silva(CCB)
Angelo Papaleo(RG)
Jodo Pedro Cechim(LIV)

Leonardo Junior(RG)
Valentino Aliano(SAVI)
Rafael Schuck(TCSC)

Enzo Bettega(ATC)
Gregorio Macedo(SAVI)
Antonio Bolivar(SAVI)

Bernardo Reginatto(CTPA)
Rafaela Vieira(CCB)
Candelaria Martinez(CCB)

Miguel Steil(TCSC)
Angelo Papaleo(RG)
Cléo Coelho Fe(CTPA)

x X

x X

x X

x X

>

Jodo Vitor Pereira(CTPA)
Cléo Coelho F2(CTPA)
Joaquim Bernardes(CTPA)

Joaquin Bertsch(LIV)
Arthur Borchardt(ATC)
André Lamb(SAVI)

Rafael Bernardes(CTPA)
Felipe Garcia(EBT)
Miguel Passini(ATC)

Lucas Viecelli(SAVI)
Candida Ruiz(CCB)
Gabriela Pinheiro(ATC)

Jodo Vitor Pereira(CTPA)
Jodo Pedro Cechim(LIV)
Joaquim Bernardes(CTPA)

o @

ve]

> @



08:30

Seguir

09:30

Seguir

11:00

Seguir

12:00

Seguir

13:30

Seguir

12 M
12 M
12 M

12 M-1
12 M-1
12 M-1

12 M-1
12 M-1
12 F

12 F
16 F
16 F

14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1

16 M
16 M
14 F-1

14 F-1
14 M-2
12 M

12 M
12 M
12 M-1

12 M-1
12 M-1
12 M-1

12 M-1
16 M
16 M

04SET21 - Sabado — Cantegril Clube de Bagé

Conrado Silveira(CCB)
Matheus Brasil(CCB)
Henrique Paixao(ATC)

Jodo De Marchi(AVA)
Gregorio Macedo(SAVI)
Enzo Bettega(ATC)

Miguel Passini(ATC)
Antonio Bolivar(SAVI)
Martina Mattos(DUN)

Antonia Brasil(CTPA)
Rafaela Vieira(CCB)
Candeldria Martinez(CCB)

Conrado Silva(CCB)
Cléo Coelho F2(CTPA)
Angelo Papaleo(RG)

Joaquin Bertsch(LIV)
Arthur Borchardt(ATC)
Mariana Pinho(EBT)

Rihana Marques(SPV)
Vitor Hugo Marchiori(TST)
Daniel Passini(ATC)

Henrique Paixao(ATC)
Matheus Brasil(CCB)
Rafael Schuck(TCSC)

Enzo Bettega(ATC)
Rafael Bernardes(CTPA)
Antonio Bolivar(SAVI)

Miguel Passini(ATC)
Leonardo Junior(RG)
Valentino Aliano(SAVI)

x X

>

x X

x X

>

x X

x X

x X

x X

>

Fernando Oliveira(ALJ)
Frederico Guindani(ALJ)
Vitor Marques(TST)

André Lamb(SAVI)
Rafael Bernardes(CTPA)
Felipe Garcia(EBT)

Bernardo Reginatto(CTPA)
Lucas Viecelli(SAVI)
Martina Avila(CTPA)

Isabele Grippa(SPV)
Natielli Martins(SPV)
Maria Grippa(SPV)

Miguel Steil(TCSC)
Jodo Pedro Cechim(LIV)
Joaquim Bernardes(CTPA)

Kristopher Martins(PSV)
Marlon Almeida(PSV)
Milena Trindade(ATC)

Laura Urban(ATC)
Jodo Victor Martins(SPV)
Fernando Oliveira(ALJ)

Frederico Guindani(ALJ)
Vitor Marques(TST)
Jodo De Marchi(AVA)

Gregorio Macedo(SAVI)
Felipe Garcia(EBT)
Bernardo Reginatto(CTPA)

Lucas Viecelli(SAVI)
Kristopher Martins(PSV)
Marlon Almeida(PSV)

01

02
01



14:30

Seguir

16:00

Seguir

17:00

Seguir

18:30

Seguir

19:30

14 F-1
14 F-1
14 M-2

12 F
12 F
16 F

16 F
12 M
12 M

12 M
14 M-1
14 M-1

14 M-2
12 M-1
12 M-1

16 F
16 F

14 DM
12 DM
12 DM

12 DM
12 DM

16 M
16 M
14 DM

Mariana Pinho(EBT)
Milena Trindade(ATC)
Vitor Hugo Marchiori(TST)

Martina Mattos(DUN)
Martina Avila(CTPA)
Candida Ruiz(CCB)

Gabriela Pinheiro(ATC)
Conrado Silveira(CCB)
Matheus Brasil(CCB)

Frederico Guindani(ALJ)
12A
2° A

Jodo Victor Martins(SPV)
28 C
22 A

J.Bertsch/A.Borchardt(ATC)
M .Brasil/R.Schuck(CCB/TCSC)
V.Moraes/J.Marchi(TST/AVA)

G.Macedo/A.Bolivar(SAVI)
J.Pithan/M.Saydelles(ATC)

12A
128B
A.Papaleo/M.Steil(RG/TCSC)

>

x X

x X

x X

x X

>

x X

Rihana Marques(SPV)
Laura Urban(ATC)
Murilo Gaier(ATC)

Antoénia Brasil(CTPA)
Isabele Grippa(SPV)
Natielli Martins(SPV)

Maria Grippa(SPV)
Daniel Passini(ATC)
Henrique Paixdao(ATC)

Vitor Marques(TST)
2°2B
128

Murilo Gaier(ATC)
2°2B
12C

D.Leal/V.Marchiori(TST)
A.Lamb/E.Bettega(SAVI/ATC)
J.Padilla/H.Paixdo(ATC)

D.Passini/M.Passini(ATC)
C.Silveira/F.Oliveira(CCB/AL)J)

29B
29 A
D.Leal/V.Marchiori(TST)

03
04
02

03
04

01
02

03
01
02

01
02

01
01
02

03
04

01
02
02



09:00
Seguir
10:00
Seguir
11:30
Seguir
12:30
Seguir
14:00
Seguir
15:00
Seguir
16:30
Seguir

17:30

04SET21 - Sabado — Cantegril Clube de Bagé (Quadra Rapida)

10 M-1

10 M-1

12 M-2

12 M-2

10 M-1

10 M-1

12 M-2

12 M-2

10 M-1

10 M-1

12 M-2

12 M-2

10 M-1

10 M-1

10 M-1

Bernardo Lucas(CCB)
Rafael Soca(SAVI)
Dhiézari Leal(TST)
Matheus Saydelles(ATC)
Bernardo Lucas(CCB)
Rafael Soca(SAVI)
Matheus Saydelles(ATC)
Dhiézari Leal(TST)
Leonardo Pfaffenseller(TCSC)
Lucas Jardim(ATC)
Dhiézari Leal(TST)

José Pithan(ATC)

Venc 01

Juan Martin Padilla(ATC)
Ricardo Garcia(EBT)
José Pithan(ATC)
Alexandre Carpes(SPV)
Leonardo Pfaffenseller(TCSC)
Lucas Jardim(ATC)

José Pithan(ATC)
Alexandre Carpes(SPV)
Juan Martin Padilla(ATC)
Ricardo Garcia(EBT)
Matheus Saydelles(ATC)

Alexandre Carpes(SPV)

Venc 02

01

02

03

04

05

06

01

02

Final



08:30

Seguir

09:30

Seguir

11:00

Seguir

12:00

Seguir

12 M
12 M
12 M-1

12 M-1
12 F
12 F

14 M-1
14 M-2

12 M
12 M-1

14 F-1
14 F-1

12 DM
12 DM

14 M-2
16 F
16 M

14 DM
12 DM

05SET21 — Domingo — Cantegril Clube de Bagé

Martina Avila(CTPA)
Martina Mattos(DUN)

Venc 01
22 Grupo

Venc 01
Venc 03

Milena Trindade(ATC)
Mariana Pinho(EBT)

Venc 01
Venc 03

12 Grupo
Venc 01
Venc 01

J.Bertsch/A.Borchardt(ATC)
Venc 05

x X

x X

29B
12 B
Venc 01

Venc 02
Antonia Brasil(CTPA)
Isabele Grippa(SPV)

Venc 02
32 Grupo

Venc 02
Venc 04

Rihana Marques(SPV)
Laura Urban(ATC)

Venc 02
Venc 04

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 02

A.Papaleo/M.Steil(RG/TCSC)
Venc 05

01
02
03

04
05
06

Final
04

Final
Final

05
06

05
06

Final
Final
Final

03
Final



